
Super Seniors League 2023/24
9 Teams (30 Oct 2023)

Date Day Time Location/Home Away Bye

Oct 30 Monday 4:00 pm USRC PVTC EWAA

HKFC CRC

KRC Taipo

FCTC 1 FCTC 2

Nov 6 Monday 4:00 pm EWAA HKFC PVTC

Taipo USRC

FCTC 2 CRC

KRC FCTC 1

Nov 13 Monday 4:00 pm PVTC Taipo HKFC

FCTC 2 EWAA

USRC FCTC 1

KRC CRC

Nov 20 Monday 4:00 pm HKFC FCTC 2 Taipo

FCTC 1 PVTC

EWAA KRC

USRC CRC

Nov 27 Monday 4:00 pm FCTC 1 Taipo FCTC 2

HKFC KRC

CRC PVTC

EWAA USRC

Dec 4 Monday 4:00 pm KRC FCTC 2 FCTC 1

CRC Taipo

USRC HKFC

PVTC EWAA

Score



Date Day Time Location/Home Away Bye Score

Dec 11 Monday 4:00 pm CRC FCTC 1 KRC

FCTC 2 USRC

EWAA Taipo

HKFC PVTC

Dec 18 Monday 4:00 pm USRC KRC CRC

FCTC 1 EWAA

PVTC FCTC 2

Taipo HKFC

Jan 8 Monday 4:00 pm CRC EWAA USRC

KRC PVTC

HKFC FCTC 1

Taipo FCTC 2

Latest Day for Postphoned Matches : 15 Jan 2024 (Monday)


